High Bright Double
Sided Displays

Ideal for Shop Fronts &
Windows Displays

© commercial grade 700NIT (side 1)
¢ 3000NIT window facing (High Bright Side 2)
© Build-in Android Player

© USB Plug & Play Media Player | :
. . . . 5 MADE IN ears
© Slim Design with Fan Cooling System | ZIBRITAIN Q Wornty

=

32"~ 86" Models

Incredibly sleek, stylish and slim yet

extremely visible with a choice of Key Features
32 86 sizes; 32" - 86", all with a ultra high

bright 300.0N|t dlsplay: Designed to Single & Double
stand out in busy retail and Sided Models

commercial environments.
Android Media Player

Plug & Play (USB) or .
Built in Internal

Cloud CMS Connected :

R Cooling Fans
Content can be updated easily via
USB with the built-in Media Player or Plug & Play Media Player
upgrade to a Cloud Connected Media
player to schedule content and 24/7 Commercial Use

schedules remotely.
3500NIT Display

Single & Double Sided

Models Available

Attract customers with an ultra high

bright 3000NIT external facing display
ml & 700NIT internal facing display. Ideal

for south facing locations for your
signage to always be visible. Cloud CMS Software

I Built in Internal Fan Cooling System
Designed to run High Bright content 24/7, the screens
feature built in cooling fans to prevent blackening

I and screen burn out.

www.kudosdigital.co.uk



Other Features HIGH BRIGHT WINDOW DISPLAYS

Size 49” 55”
Aspect Ratio 16:9, Wide 16:9
Resolution 1080 x 1920px 1080 x 1920
Viewing Angle 89/89/89/89 89/89/89/89
Panel Details o X )
Brightness 3000Nit (Window Facing), 700nits 3000Nit (Window Facing), 700nits (Internal Facing)
(Internal Facing)
Active Area 1073.78 x 604mm 680.4 x1209.6mm
Brightness 60Hz 60Hz
Service Lifetime 50,000 Hours 50,000 Hours
Version Android 7.1
CPU RK3288, Quad Core
ROM TSD Flash 8G
Motherboard SD Card Slot Support MAX 128GB
Port USB 2.0, RJ45 x1, HDMI Out x1, VGA Out x1, Lan Port x1
Speaker 5W + 5W
Language English & Multiple Languages
Operating Temp 0°C~50°C
Environment
Storage System -20°C~60°C
Power Supply 100 - 240V
Power
Rated Requency 50/60Hz

LETS TALK-RU
AT UP & RUNNING.

COME IN JUST FOR A CHAT.

OUR TEAM ARE HERE T HELP YOU WITH ALL YOUR
RUNNING QUESTIONS. THATS WHAT SETS US APART.
I

www.kudosdigital.co.uk



Other Features

Size
Panel Type
Area (mm)

Aspect Ratio
Resolution

Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle

Frequency
Panel Details

Panel Size
Panel Type
Area (mm)

Aspect Ratio
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle

Frequency

Life Time (LED Backlight)

System
CPU

RAM
Operating

System ROM

Network

I/P Ports

Language

Operation

Features Surface
Casing Design

Operating System

Environment

Storage System

Power Supply
Power

Rated Requency
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a-Si TFT-LCD
698.4 x 392.85 mm
16:9

1920 x 1080px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

65”

a-Si TFT-LCD
1428.48 x 803.52 mm
16:9

3840 x 2160px
3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178

60Hz

50,000 Hours
Android 5.1
RK3288

2GB

8GB
WIFI/RJ45

43”
a-Si TFT-LCD
941.184 x 529.416 mm
16:9

1920 x 1080px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

49”

a-Si TFT-LCD
1073.8 x 604 mm
16:9

1920 x 1080px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

75”

a-Si TFT-LCD

1649.66 x 927.936 mm
16:9

3840 x 2160px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

50,000 Hours

HIGH BRIGHT WINDOW DISPLAYS

55”7

a-Si TFT-LCD
1209.6 x 680.4 mm
16:9

1920 x 1080px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

86”

a-Si TFT-LCD

1895.04 x 1065.96 mm
16:9

3840 x 2160px

3500 Nits
1400:1
178/178
60Hz

50,000 Hours

USB 2.0 x2, Micro USB, OTG x1, RJ45 x1, HDMI Out x1, Standard Micro SD Card x1

English

24/7 Non-stop Operation
Anti-Glare 10%
Fan-cooling System

0°C ~50°C

-20°C ~ 60°C

96V - 220V

50/60Hz
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